Valberedningens forslag till SCKCS arsmoéte 17 februari 2018

Styrelse

Ordférande

Ledamot

Ledamot:

Ledamot:

Ledamot:

Ledamot:

Ledamot: Jonathan Maclennan

Suppleanter

Suppleant:
Suppleant:

Revisorer
Ordinarie
Ordinarie
Suppleant

Suppleant

Valberedningen 2018-01-31

Kenneth Persson

Tid
1ar
2ar
2ar
2ar
1ar
1ar
1 ar kvar

2 ar
1ar

1ar
1ar
1ar

1ar

Kandidater

Hans Holmberg

Kari Sundqvist

Asa Keijser
Christine Edvinsson
Ralph Lindberg
Natalie Hultberg

Rebecca Wilson
Christina Osterberg

Ann-Marie Akesson
Ann Jaryd
Ann-Cristin Antonsson

Eva Zachrisson

Kenneth Bergqvist

(omval)
(omval)
(nyval)
(nyval)
(fylinadsval)
(fylinadsval)

(nyval)
(fylinadsval)

(omval)
(omval)
(omval)

(omval)



